
Outboard BASH
2024 Entry Form

Boat Owner:__________________________________________   Date:__________________
Address:_____________________________________   City/ST/Zip:____________________
Phone:________________________   Email:__________________________________________
Boat Name:_________________________   Make:___________________   Length:_______
Captain:___________________________________   Mate:______________________________

Entry Fee and Optional Pools
Entry Fee
Mandatory Pool
Billfish Release
Billfish Release
Billfish Release
Swordfish
Swordfish
Swordfish
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Wahoo
Wahoo
Wahoo
Snapper
Snapper
Snapper
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Captains
Mates

$1,000
$300
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$700
$500
$200
$250
$250

$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________
$__________

Make checks payable to Fisherman's Wharf Events LLC

Social Security number or Tax I.D. number will be required
for tax purposes regarding prize winnings.

Note: Winning checks will be made out to the Boat Owner.

Please return entry to:
OUTBOARD BASH
P.O. Box 3078 Port Aransas, TX 78373
361-815-1612

Total: $__________ All in $11,600

Tournament Director:

Capt. Dee Wallace


