Outboard BASH

2024 Entry Form

Boat Owner:	Date:		
Address:	City/ST/Zip:		
Phone:	Email:		
Boat Name:	Make:	Length:	
Captain:	Mate:		

Entry Fee and Optional Pools

y	i cc ana optio	11at 1 00t5
\$1,000	Entry Fee	\$
\$300	Mandatory Pool	\$
\$700	Billfish Release	\$
\$500	Billfish Release	\$
\$200	Billfish Release	\$
\$700	Swordfish	\$
\$500	Swordfish	\$
\$200	Swordfish	\$
\$700	Dolphin	\$
\$500	Dolphin	\$
\$200	Dolphin	\$
\$700	Tuna	\$
\$500	Tuna	\$
\$200	Tuna	\$
\$700	Wahoo	\$
\$500	Wahoo	\$
\$200	Wahoo	\$
\$700	Snapper	\$
\$500	Snapper	\$
\$200	Snapper	\$
\$700	Kingfish	\$
\$500	Kingfish	\$
\$200	Kingfish	\$
\$250	Captains	\$
\$250	Mates	\$

Total: \$_____ All in \$11,600

Make checks payable to Fisherman's Wharf Events LLC

Social Security number or Tax I.D. number will be required for tax purposes regarding prize winnings.

Note: Winning checks will be made out to the Boat Owner.

Please return entry to:

OUTBOARD BASH

P.O. Box 3078 Port Aransas, TX 78373 361-815-1612

Tournament Director:

Capt. Dee Wallace